2025 Indiana State Fair Non-Animal 4-H Schedule

Day Date |Event/Activity
Friday 25-Jul|Megan and Staff Move-In
Saturday 26-Jul[EHW Move-In, Set-Up and Prep for Check-In
Sunday 27-Jul|EHW Set-Up and Prep for Check-In
Monday 28-Jul|Exhibit Check-In, everything except garden, herb and foods
Tuesday 29-Jul|Exhibit Judging, closed judging format
Wednesday | 30-Jul|Exhibit Set-Up
Thursday 31-Jul|Exhibit Set-Up
Friday 1-Aug|State Fair Begins, 4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open

4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open 4-H Senior Demonstrations, Education
Saturday 2-Aug|Stations

4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open, 4-H Junior Demonstrations, Education
Sunday 3-Aug|Stations

Fair Closed, Garden, Herb and Foods Check-In with Open/Conference Judging
Monday 4-Aug|available to 4-H members checking in their own exhibit.
Tuesday 5-Aug|4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open
Wednesday | 6-Aug|4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open
Thursday 7-Aug|4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open, 4-H Tractor Operator Contest in Coliseum
Friday 8-Aug|4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open

4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open, 4-H Senior Public Speaking, Education
Saturday 9-Aug |Stations

4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open, 4-H Junior Public Speaking, Education
Sunday 10-Aug|Stations
Monday 11-Aug|Fair Closed, EHW Off-Site Educational Activities
Tuesday 12-Aug|4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open

4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open, 4-H Consumer Clothing Fashion Revue in
Wednesday | 13-Aug|Purdue Extension Building Auditorium

4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open, 4-H Sewing Fashion Revue in Purdue
Thursday 14-Aug|Extension Building Auditorium
Friday 15-Aug|4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open

4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open, 4-H Informative and Persuasive
Saturday 16-Aug|Presentations, Education Stations
Sunday 17-Aug|State Fair Ends, 4-H Exhibit and Centennial Halls Open, Education Stations
Monday 18-Aug|Exhibit Release
Tuesday 19-Aug|Clean-Up and Storage

indicates fair closed




